
Annual SIR No-Tap Tournament - Stockton

A S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 195 A 266 267 264 797 105 902 $72.25

2 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 182 A 255 248 243 746 144 890 $48.00

3 Shearer, Glen 87 9559-11650 172 A 178 278 256 712 174 886

4 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 172 A 254 193 255 702 174 876

5 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 210 A 240 264 278 782 60 842

6 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 177 A 186 253 237 676 159 835

7 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 183 A 179 250 239 668 141 809

8 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 173 A 229 223 168 620 171 791

9 Quinones, Gil 87 277-653 184 A 188 201 256 645 138 783

10 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 186 A 174 255 218 647 132 779

11 Allen, Bob 87 277-8860 180 A 170 208 201 579 150 729

12 Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 181 A 163 199 188 550 147 697

13 Petroni, Mike 79 249-1 184 A 176 170 197 543 138 681

B S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Gamez, Helen 87G 2911-2024 151 B 224 207 241 672 237 909 $83.75

2 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 138 B 213 165 242 620 276 896 $55.00

3 Mills, Ken 87 277-8161 150 B 207 192 241 640 240 880

4 Hall, Rachel 87G 9559-11662 129 B 219 216 139 574 303 877

5 Nash, Mandy 109G 2922-939 112 B 169 222 124 515 354 869

6 Turner, Vickie 87G 2911-2023 169 B 212 264 198 674 183 857

7 Nash, Jim 109 288-1594 164 B 254 201 200 655 198 853

8 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 161 B 237 234 159 630 207 837

9 Parsons, Wally 87 277-369 140 B 184 189 187 560 270 830

10 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 168 B 219 169 234 622 186 808

11 Riding, Rick 87 277-8740 169 B 179 198 235 612 183 795

12 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 129 B 209 138 127 474 303 777

13 Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 166 B 219 193 157 569 192 761

14 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 166 B 177 154 167 498 192 690

15 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 139 B 140 154 118 412 273 685
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Annual SIR No-Tap Tournament - Stockton

A D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 173 A 254 209 244 707 171 878 $64.75

Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 183 A 278 250 208 736 141 877 1755 $64.75

Allen, Bob 87 277-8860 180 A 243 275 206 724 150 874

Turner, Vickie 87G 2911-2023 169 B 262 194 189 645 183 828 1702

Riding, Rick 87 277-8740 169 B 175 264 224 663 183 846

Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 210 A 235 277 258 770 60 830 1676

Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 168 B 194 202 193 589 186 775

Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 186 A 211 201 286 698 132 830 1605

Petroni, Mike 79 249-1 184 A 183 242 174 599 138 737

Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 195 A 240 242 232 714 105 819 1556

Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 166 B 139 234 244 617 192 809

Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 181 A 198 223 176 597 147 744 1553

Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 172 A 170 190 154 514 174 688

Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 182 A 247 188 255 690 144 834 1522

B D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 138 B 191 199 288 678 276 954 $64.75

Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 166 B 226 224 218 668 192 860 1814 $64.75

Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 161 B 191 266 207 664 207 871

Mills, Ken 87 277-8161 150 B 206 185 189 580 240 820 1691

Hall, Rachel 87G 9559-11662 129 B 244 175 137 556 303 859

Parsons, Wally 87 277-369 140 B 158 168 231 557 270 827 1686

Nash, Mandy 109G 2922-939 112 B 154 160 145 459 354 813

Nash, Jim 109 288-1594 164 B 169 222 241 632 198 830 1643

Surratt, James 105 263-16851 177 A 186 219 256 661 159 820

Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 129 B 185 176 150 511 303 814 1634

Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 139 B 231 152 180 563 273 836

Shearer, Glen 87 9559-11650 172 A 205 188 188 581 174 755 1591

Gamez, Helen 87G 2911-2024 151 B 186 238 211 635 237 872

Quinones, Gil 87 277-653 184 A 187 195 189 571 138 709 1581
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Annual SIR No-Tap Tournament - Stockton

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Total A-E HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 138 B 620 678 1298 552 1850 $48.00

2 Gamez, Helen 87G 2911-2024 151 B 672 635 1307 474 1781 $36.00

3 Hall, Rachel 87G 9559-11662 129 B 574 556 1130 606 1736 $26.00

4 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 182 A 746 690 1436 288 1724 $20.00

5 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 161 B 630 664 1294 414 1708

6 Mills, Ken 87 277-8161 150 B 640 580 1220 480 1700

7 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 183 A 668 736 1404 282 1686

8 Turner, Vickie 87G 2911-2023 169 B 674 645 1319 366 1685

9 Nash, Jim 109 288-1594 164 B 655 632 1287 396 1683

10 Nash, Mandy 109G 2922-939 112 B 515 459 974 708 1682

11 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 210 A 782 770 1552 120 1672

12 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 173 A 620 707 1327 342 1669

13 Parsons, Wally 87 277-369 140 B 560 557 1117 540 1657

14 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 177 A 676 661 1337 318 1655

15 Riding, Rick 87 277-8740 169 B 612 663 1275 366 1641

15 Shearer, Glen 87 9559-11650 172 A 712 581 1293 348 1641

17 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 186 A 647 698 1345 264 1609

18 Allen, Bob 87 277-8860 180 A 579 724 1303 300 1603

19 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 129 B 474 511 985 606 1591

20 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 168 B 622 589 1211 372 1583

21 Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 166 B 569 617 1186 384 1570

22 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 172 A 702 514 1216 348 1564

23 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 166 B 498 668 1166 384 1550

24 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 139 B 412 563 975 546 1521

25 Quinones, Gil 87 277-653 184 A 645 571 1216 276 1492

26 Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 181 A 550 597 1147 294 1441

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series Pay-Out

1 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 210 A 782 770 1552 $35.00

2 Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 195 A 797 714 1511

3 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 183 A 668 736 1404

4 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 177 A 676 661 1337

5 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 173 A 620 707 1327

6 Quinones, Gil 87 277-653 184 A 645 571 1216

7 Petroni, Mike 79 249-1 184 A 543 599 1142
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